

ITEM NO.45 REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IX
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL
Civil Appeal No(s). 631/2016
ATUL S/O ARVIND CHIVHE & ORS Appellant(s)
VERSUS
UOI & ORS Respondent(s)
WITH
C.A. No. 634/2016
Office Report)

Date : 06/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Vatsalya Vigya, Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Mr Meenesh Kumar Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 634/2016

Office report not received.

C.A. No. 631/2016

All the parties are duly represented.

Defects in the application for directions be cured
within two weeks time as last opportunity. Registry
immediately thereafter to process for listing before the
Hon'ble Court.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar