

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO.70302/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s). 631/2016

ATUL S/O ARVIND CHIVHE & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A.NO.70302/2017 (FOR STAY))

Date : 05-09-2017 This matter called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEERFor Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR
Ms. Surabhi Guleria, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Usha Reddy, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AORMr. Kunal A. Cheema, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh K. Ahirrao, Adv.
Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week, as prayed for.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)
AR CUM PS(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER